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Revised Time-Table

B.COM. RETAIL OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

FIRST YEAR MAIN EXAMINATION - 2025

REGULAR
TIME- 01.00 PM TO 04.00 PM
DATE DAY PAPER NOMENCLATURE
12.08.2025 | Tuesday MAJOR GROUP- A | Business Organization and Management
14.08.2025 | Thursday MAJOR GROUP- A | Introduction to Retail Operations
18.08.2025 | Monday MAJOR GROUP- B | Principles of Marketing
20.08.2025 | Wednesday | MAJOR GROUP- B | Introduction to FMCG/FMCS Sales & Distribution (NC)
22.08.2025 | Friday MINOR - 1 Business Environment
25.08.2025 | Monday MINOR - IT Ancient Trade and Principles of Chanakya's Management
27.08.2025 | Wednesday | GEC-1I In Store Cashiering and Merchandising Operations
29.08.2025 | Friday GEC- I Social Media Marketing and Advertising
01.09.2025 | Monday SEC -1 Business Communication & Basic Office IT Applications
03.09.2025 | Wednesday | SEC-II Customer Relationship Management
06.09.2025 | Saturday AEC-I Teamwork
08.09.2025 | Monday AEC-1I Sustainable Work Practices
10.09.2025 | Wednesday | AEC-III Customer Loyalty and Retention
12.09.2025 | Friday AEC-IV Workplace Health and Safety (Practical) —
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The sequence of papers will not be guaranteed.
Admit card of students will be available to download on website www.apsu.mponline.gov.in

The student will be responsible to know the date and time of the examination of their subject and papers.
No examination will be held on the boycott in the paper of the examination.
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